:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7744263

Nov 12, 2023 - 02:17 (UTC)

In epoch 242,008 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 726268 - 0.016927731 ETH®
34.65 USD

2 726269 - 0.016890639 ETH®
34.58 USD

3 726272 - 0.016871147 ETH®
34.54 USD

4 726273 - 0.016804871 ETH®
34.40 USD

S 726274 - 0.016860243 ETH®
34.52 USD

6 726275 - 0.016965267 ETH®
34.73 USD

7 726276 - 0.016846590 ETH®
34.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7744263
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/242008
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726268
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726269
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726272
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726273
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726274
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726275
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726276

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

726277

726278

726279

726280

726281

726282

726283

726284

726285

Validator Id

84423

Amount

- 0.016946433
34.69 USD

- 0.016880559
34.56 USD

- 0.016946205
34.69 USD

- 0.017080425
34.97 USD

- 0.017108911
35.03 USD

- 0.016934393
34.67 USD

- 0.017085597
34.98 USD

- 0.016968708
34.74 USD

- 0.017007339
34.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.041821179
85.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726277
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726278
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726279
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726280
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726281
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726282
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726283
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726284
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/726285
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84423

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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